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RCFAB 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

DATE TIME CITY LOCATION 

Wednesday, January 10 6:00pm Steamboat Springs Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, February 14 6:00pm Oak Creek Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, March 13 6:00pm Steamboat Springs Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, April 10 6:00pm Hayden Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, May 8 6:00pm Hayden Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, June 12 6:00pm Hayden Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, July 10 6:00pm Hayden Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, August 14 6:00pm Hayden Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, Sept. 11 6:00pm Hayden Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, October 9 6:00pm Steamboat Springs Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, Nov. 13 6:00pm Oak Creek Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

Wednesday, Dec. 11 6:00pm Steamboat Springs Fairgrounds Exhibit Hall 

 

 

The Routt County Fair Advisory Board meets the second Wednesday of every month in different locations 

throughout the county unless otherwise noted.  

 

Guests are always invited and these meetings are open to the public. If you would like to be a guest at a Fair 

Advisory Board meeting and/or have an item for the agenda, please call Noel at 970-276-3068 or send an email 

to nneal@co.routt.co.us Agenda items are due at noon on the Wednesday prior to the Fair Advisory Board 

meeting. 
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